drawer system
MODERN BOX
PRO
система шухляд MODERN BOX PRO
A response to growing customer needs.
The MODERN BOX PRO drawer system is the perfect solution for both small, com-
pact kitchens and spacious interiors. With four available heights, it can be easily
adjusted to individual needs, meeting the expectations of even the most demanding

accessories.
en
Вільний доступ
Повне висування забезпечує доступ до всього
вмісту шухляди. Дістати глибше сховані
аксесуари стає значно простіше.
uk
Full access
Full extension provides access to the entire
drawer’s contents. Reaching for deeply
stored accessories becomes easier.
en
GTV    I    MODERN BOX PRO 7
MODERN BOX PRO
Low drawer set A / Комплект низької шухляди A
PB-MBPRO-KPL300A1 300
white
білий
PB-MBPRO-KPL350A1 350
PB-MBPRO-KPL400A1 400
PB-MBPRO-KPL450A1 450
PB-MBPRO-KPL500A1 500
PB-MBPRO-KPL550A1 550
PB-MBPRO-KPL300A-30 300
grey
сірий
PB-MBPRO-KPL350A-30 350
PB-MBPRO-KPL400A-30 400
PB-MBPRO-KPL450A-30 450
PB-MBPRO-KPL500A-30 500
PB-MBPRO-KPL550A-30 550
PB-MBPRO-KPL300A 300
anthracite
антрацит
PB-MBPRO-KPL350A 350
PB-MBPRO-KPL400A 400
PB-MBPRO-KPL450A 450
PB-MBPRO-KPL500A 500
PB-MBPRO-KPL550A 550
MB PRO:
* Opcja SZUFLADY D - 167
PIKTOGRAMY:
Produkty powiązane:
* opcjaMB PRO:
* Opcja SZUFLADY D - 167
PIKTOGRAMY:
Produkty powiązane:
* opcja
GTV    I    MODERN BOX PRO8
MODERN BOX PRO
Medium drawer set B / Комплект середньої шухляди B
PB-MBPRO-KPL300B1 300
white
білий
PB-MBPRO-KPL350B1 350
PB-MBPRO-KPL400B1 400
PB-MBPRO-KPL450B1 450
PB-MBPRO-KPL500B1 500
PB-MBPRO-KPL550B1 550
PB-MBPRO-KPL300B-30 300
grey
сірий
PB-MBPRO-KPL350B-30 350
PB-MBPRO-KPL400B-30 400
PB-MBPRO-KPL450B-30 450
PB-MBPRO-KPL500B-30 500
PB-MBPRO-KPL550B-30 550
PB-MBPRO-KPL300B 300
anthracite
антрацит
PB-MBPRO-KPL350B 350
PB-MBPRO-KPL400B 400
PB-MBPRO-KPL450B 450
PB-MBPRO-KPL500B 500
PB-MBPRO-KPL550B 550
MB PRO:
* Opcja SZUFLADY D - 167
PIKTOGRAMY:
Produkty powiązane:
* opcjaMB PRO:
* Opcja SZUFLADY D - 167
PIKTOGRAMY:
Produkty powiązane:
* opcja
GTV    I    MODERN BOX PRO 9
High drawer set C / Комплект високої шухляди C
PB-MBPRO-KPL300C1 300
white
білий
PB-MBPRO-KPL350C1 350
PB-MBPRO-KPL400C1 400
PB-MBPRO-KPL450C1 450
PB-MBPRO-KPL500C1 500
PB-MBPRO-KPL550C1 550
PB-MBPRO-KPL300C-30 300
grey
сірий
PB-MBPRO-KPL350C-30 350
PB-MBPRO-KPL400C-30 400
PB-MBPRO-KPL450C-30 450
PB-MBPRO-KPL500C-30 500
PB-MBPRO-KPL550C-30 550
PB-MBPRO-KPL300C 300
anthracite
антрацит
PB-MBPRO-KPL350C 350
PB-MBPRO-KPL400C 400
PB-MBPRO-KPL450C 450
PB-MBPRO-KPL500C 500
PB-MBPRO-KPL550C 550
MB PRO:
* Opcja SZUFLADY D - 167
PIKTOGRAMY:
Produkty powiązane:

and brings order to any furniture setup. With a set of dedicated accessories,
the system allows for creating solutions perfectly tailored to various needs.
It combines durability, aesthetics, and convenience at the highest level.
en
Функціональність, прихована всередині.
Система внутрішніх шухляд MODERN BOX PRO дозволяє максимально використати
простір і навести лад у кожній меблевій конструкції. Завдяки набору спеціалізованих
аксесуарів система дозволяє створювати рішення, ідеально пристосовані до різних
потреб. Це поєднання довговічності, естетики та зручності на найвищому рівні.
uk
MODERN BOX PRO
Internal drawers
Внутрішні шухляди
GTV    I    MODERN BOX PRO12
13GTV    I   MODERN BOX PRO
PB-MBPRO-RELKW300-10 300
white
білий
PB-MBPRO-RELKW350-10 350
PB-MBPRO-RELKW400-10 400
PB-MBPRO-RELKW450-10 450
PB-MBPRO-RELKW500-10 500
PB-MBPRO-RELKW550-10 550
PB-MBPRO-RELKW300-30 300
grey
сірий
PB-MBPRO-RELKW350-30 350
PB-MBPRO-RELKW400-30 400
PB-MBPRO-RELKW450-30 450
PB-MBPRO-RELKW500-30 500
PB-MBPRO-RELKW550-30 550
PB-MBPRO-RELKW300 300
anthracite
антрацит
PB-MBPRO-RELKW350 350
PB-MBPRO-RELKW400 400
PB-MBPRO-RELKW450 450
PB-MBPRO-RELKW500 500
PB-MBPRO-RELKW550 550
PB-MBPRO-WEWMOCA1 white
білий
plastic
пластикPB-MBPRO-WEWMOCA-30 gray